
Quiz – Check-in - Grammar 

 

01. Mark the option that best completes the sentence in a formal situation. 

_____ I see your passport, sir? 

 

Would 

Could 

Can 

Will 

02. Which of the following sentences doesn’t express a request? 

Can I have a glass of water? 

Can you speak English? 

Can you open your bag? 

Could you open the door? 

03. Which of the following sentences doesn’t express a possibility? 

You can ask for a glass of water. 

You could check in later. 

You can step forward now. 

You can use your phone on airplane mode. 

04. Which of the following sentences is incorrect? 

 

 

I can have a vegetarian meal? 

The plane can’t take off now. 

Can’t I check in an extra baggage? 

He can check in 2 large bags. 

05. Choose the correct option to complete the sentence. 

I missed the plane because I ________ find the right boarding gate. 

 

mustn’t 

wouldn’t 



couldn’t 

can’t 

06. Mark the option that cannot replace the underlined word. 

What can I take in my handbag? 

 

want 

would 

could 

can’t 

07. Complete the sentence with the appropriate option. 

Peter: What took you so long? What was the probem? 

 

Ruth: _________ I had to print a new one. 

 

I may not find my boarding pass. 

I couldn’t find my boarding pass. 

I can’t find my boarding pass. 

I mustn’t find my boarding pass. 

08. Complete the dialogue with the appropriate option. 

Susan: _____ you take me to the airport? 

 

David: I _____ , but my car is in the shop, sorry. 

 

May / must 

Would / may 

Can / would 

Could / can’t 

09. Complete the dialogue with the appropriate option. 

Donna: What would you buy from the Duty-free shop? 

 

Ellen: I _____ buy perfume, but my flight isn’t international, so I _____ . 



 

can / couldn’t 

would / can’t 

would / couldn’t 

can / can’t 

10. Choose the correct option to complete the dialogue. 

Sally: I _____ like to pay the excess baggage fee. What _____ I do about it? 

 

Mike: You _____ take something out of your bag. 

 

don’t / may / could 

couldn’t / do / can 

wouldn’t / can / could 

can’t / could / can  



GABARITO 

1 B 

2 B 

3 C 

4 A 

5 C 

6 A 

7 B 

8 C 

9 B 

10 C 

 

 


